Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Media Assistant

Military Affairs Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Field Assistant Il

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$256,164
$214,225
$82,831
$82,634
$57,344
$52,713
$50,003
$5,853
$3,992
$2,563
$1,942

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,814
$59,693
$40,167
$33,958
$34,871
$1,905
$34,233
$212
$144
$93
$70



