Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$256,164	\$42,814
Assistant City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$214,225	\$59,693
Administrative Analyst		Monterey	City Manager	\$82,831	\$40,167
Administrative Analyst		Monterey	City Manager	\$82,634	\$33,958
Media Assistant		Monterey	City Manager	\$57,344	\$34,871
Military Affairs Coordinator		Monterey	City Manager	\$52,713	\$1,905
Administrative Assistant I		Monterey	City Manager	\$50,003	\$34,233
Field Assistant II		Monterey	City Manager	\$5,853	\$212
Intern		Monterey	City Manager	\$3,992	\$144
Intern		Monterey	City Manager	\$2,563	\$93
Intern		Monterey	City Manager	\$1,942	\$70